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PLAYER

Andre Johnson
Miles Austin
DeSean Jackson
Wes Welker
Randy Moss
Reggie Wayne
Sidney Rice
Santonio Holmes
Steve Smith
Roddy White
Vincent Jackson
Hines Ward
Brandon Marshall
Larry Fitzgerald
Greg Jennings
Marques Colston
Chad Ochocinco
Donald Driver
Calvin Johnson
Derrick Mason
Anquan Boldin
Steve Smith
Percy Harvin
Santana Moss

2010

NFL BYE FA TOTALAVG

HOU
DAL
PHI
NWE
NWE
IND
MIN
PIT
NYG
ATL
SDG
PIT
DEN
ARI
GNB
NOR
CIN
GNB
DET
BAL
ARI
CAR
MIN
WAS

T.J. Houshmandzadeh SEA

Mike Sims-Walker
Terrell Owens
Mario Manningham
Jerricho Cotchery
Robert Meachem
Nate Burleson
Hakeem Nicks
Devery Henderson
Mike Wallace
Devin Hester
Jeremy Maclin
Pierre Garcon
Chris Chambers
Earl Bennett
Davone Bess
Patrick Crayton
Malcom Floyd
Steve Breaston
Jabar Gaffney
Kenny Britt

Austin Collie
Braylon Edwards
Torry Holt

Roy Williams

Lee Evans
Bernard Berrian
Michael Crabtree
Mohamed Massaquoi
Antonio Bryant
Dwayne Bowe
Kevin Walter
Michael Jenkins
Nate Washington
Jason Avant
Johnny Knox
Donnie Avery
Muhsin Muhammad
Ted Ginn Jr.

Louis Murphy
Josh Morgan
Laveranues Coles
Joshua Cribbs
Jacoby Jones
Brian Hartline
Greg Camarillo
Antwaan Randle El
Mark Clayton

Mike Thomas
James Jones
Eddie Royal
Kelley Washington

JAC
BUF
NYG
NYJ
NOR
SEA
NYG
NOR
PIT
CHI
PHI
IND
KAN
CHI
MIA
DAL
SDG
ARI
DEN
TEN
IND
NYJ
JAC
DAL
BUF
MIN
SFO
CLE
TAM
KAN
HOU
ATL
TEN
PHI
CHI
STL
CAR
MIA
OAK
SFO
CIN
CLE
HOU
MIA
MIA
WAS
BAL
JAC
GNB
DEN
BAL

o Ul ~NOOoo AN

= B =
[N ool ol Ne)

N o ©OWUlO OO 0N

= =
O 0 U1 O

» OO S~ ~N00OOOG

=
OO ©0OOWON_DMNOMODMODM:ONNOOO®O

= =
O ©OWoWwOuUuul~NO® oo

© ©

194

168

166

164

162

158

157

152

147

145

145

140

140

139

132

132

131

* 128
124

* 123
123

121

115
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61

* 59
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* 56
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53
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49
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12.13
10.50
10.38
10.25
9.53
9.88
9.81
9.50
9.19
9.06
9.06
8.75
8.75
8.69
8.25
8.25
8.19
8.00
7.75
7.69
7.69
7.56
7.19
6.69
6.69
6.63
6.38
6.19
6.13
6.13
6.06
6.06
5.81
5.75
5.69
5.63
5.56
5.50
5.44
5.44
5.38
5.38
5.31
5.19
5.06
5.06
4.94
4.88
4.63
4.56
4.56
4.56
4.50
4.44
4.44
4.38
4.38
4.38
4.25
4.25
4.19
4.06
4.00
3.94
3.81
3.69
3.69
3.69
3.69
3.63
3.50
3.38
3.31
3.19
3.06
3.00
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Top Wide Receiver Scoring

16 15
9 24
11 18
4 18
17 4
8 9
3 17
7 8
11 9
9 5
19 3
8 15
4 15
4 9
6 5
13 15
9 10
4 12
3 9
13 4
9 11
14 9
8 20
4 1
11 6
6 8
2 8
4 2
10 6
5 5
9 5
0 0
5 8
4 2
10 11
0 0
11 0
0 1
4 15
5 12
5 7
1 2
6 7
7 4
10 0
1 3
11 4
2 13
2 4
1 1
5 5
7 2
8 3
8 0
6 4
7 6
2 6
2 2
4 4
3 5
0 3
2 3
7 3
10 4
2 2
3 8
6 6
1 12
10 1
3 12
3 5
2 2
0 0
6 3
0 5
0 3
3 0

14
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9
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12
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PLAYER

Andre Caldwell
Bryant Johnson
Deion Branch
Justin Gage
Chaz Schilens
Brandon Gibson
Julian Edelman
Sammie Stroughter
Bobby Wade
Maurice Stovall
Brandon Stokley
Devin Aromashodu
Devin Thomas
Sam Aiken

Mark Bradley
David Anderson
Dennis Northcutt
Chansi Stuckey
Jordy Nelson
Malcolm Kelly
Danny Amendola
Josh Reed

Isaac Bruce
Johnnie Lee Higgins
Keenan Burton
Brad Smith
Legedu Naanee
Michael Clayton
Domenik Hixon
Early Doucet
David Clowney
Dwayne Jarrett
Laurent Robinson
Lance Long
Jerheme Urban
Lance Moore
Marty Booker
Mike Furrey
Reggie Brown
Demetrius Williams
Deon Butler
Darrius Heyward-Bey
Brandon Lloyd
Sam Hurd
Lavelle Hawkins
Greg Lewis
Danny Woodhead
Brian Robiskie
Jason Hill

Derek Hagan
Ruvell Martin
Jarrett Dillard
Kevin Ogletree
Kevin Curtis
Todd Watkins
Joey Galloway
Brian Finneran
Nate Hughes
Bobby Engram
Terrance Copper
Courtney Roby
Buster Davis
Michael Spurlock
Andre Davis
Brian Clark
Kenneth Moore
Quan Cosby
Derrick Williams
Eric Weems

Troy Williamson
Sinorice Moss
Ben Obomanu
Quinten Lawrence
Arnaz Battle
Roscoe Parrish
Brandon Jones

2010

NFL BYE FA TOTALAVG

CIN
DET
SEA
TEN
OAK
STL
NWE
TAM
KAN
TAM
DEN
CHI
WAS
NWE
TAM
HOU
DET
CLE
GNB
WAS
STL
BUF
SFO
OAK
STL
NYJ
SDG
TAM
NYG
ARI
NYJ
CAR
STL
KAN
ARI
NOR
ATL
CLE
PHI
BAL
SEA
OAK
DEN
DAL
TEN
MIN
NYJ
CLE
SFO
NYG
STL
JAC
DAL
PHI
OAK
PIT
ATL
JAC
KAN
KAN
NOR
SDG
TAM
HOU
TAM
CAR
CIN
DET
ATL
JAC
NYG
SEA
KAN
SFO
BUF
SFO
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* 48
* 47
* 46
* 44
* 42
41

41

41

* 40
* 40
* 39
* 38
* 38
* 37
* 37
* 37
* 35
* 35
* 35
* 35
* 34
* 31
* 29
* 28
* 27
* 25
* 25
* 24
* 23
* 22
* 21
* 20
* 20
* 20
* 19
* 18
* 16
* 15
* 15
* 15
15

14

13

* 13
* 12
* 11
* 11
11

* 10
* 9
* 9
* 9
9

* 8
* 8
* 7
* 7
* 7
* 6
* 6
* 6
* 6
* 6
* 5
* 5
* 5
* 5
4

* 4
* 3
* 3
* 3
* 3
* 2
* 2
* 2

3.00
2.94
2.88
2.75
2.63
2.56
2.56
2.56
2.50
2.50
2.44
2.38
2.38
231
231
231
2.19
2.19
2.19
2.19
2.13
1.94
1.81
1.75
1.69
1.56
1.56
1.50
1.44
1.38
1.31
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.19
1.13
1.00
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.88
0.81
0.81
0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.63
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.56
0.50
0.50
0.44
0.44
0.44
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.38
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.31
0.25
0.25
0.19
0.19
0.19
0.19
0.13
0.13
0.13
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Top Wide Receiver Scoring

16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8
2 2 2 0 3 5 2 2 bye
2 1 0 0 1 2 1 5 5
6 3 3 1 2 1 6 2 5
0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
7 5 2 6 3 4 3 bye 0
7 3 5 4 2 7 11 bye 0
3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 bye
0 5 0 2 2 0 1 3 bye
2 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 bye
5 0 0 8 3 0 6 5 bye
0 8 0 0 2 0 1 0 0

19 1 10 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 4 14 5 3 4 0 bye
0 0 0 10 11 0 0 1 bye
0 7 4 0 0 2 2 1 bye
1 4 5 4 0 6 bye 2 6
0 3 4 0 6 1 5 0 0
0 4 0 2 5 10 0 bye 1
1 8 0 0 2 3 3 0 0
2 0 1 1 6 4 2 0 bye
4 1 2 0 6 7 0 bye 1
0 7 0 0 1 4 1 bye 3
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6
3 1 4 7 0 0 4 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 6
7 2 1 1 0 0 0 bye 0
2 1 1 0 0 1 7 2 0
1 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 bye
2 2 8 6 0 1 bye 0 0
6 0 4 1 3 2 0 3 0
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 bye 1
0 0 0 0 5 0 0 3 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 3 1 4 2 9 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 3 bye 0
0 1 3 7 0 0 4 0 0
0 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 3 4 3 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 3 0 2 bye 1
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
0 3 0 4 5 0 0 0 0
3 0 2 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 2 5 0 2 0 0 bye 0
1 0 0 8 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 0
2 3 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0
0 2 0 0 7 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 1 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 2 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0
1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 bye
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bye
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 bye 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

7 6

2 6
bye 3
bye 0
bye 0
0 0

0 0

0 5

7 13

8 2

0 0
bye 3
0 0

6 0

9 3

0 2

1 1
bye 4
0 0

0 0

0 0

4 2

1 1

2 bye

0 0

3 4

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 2

0 0
10 0
0 0

0 0

1 0

0 2

2 10

1 0

0 0

0 0
bye 1
bye 0
3 0
bye 0
0 bye
bye 0
2 0

1 0

0 2

0 bye

0 0

0 0
bye 0
0 bye

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 0
bye 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0

0 0

0 0
bye 0
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bye 0
0 0
bye 0
0 0
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0 0
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